
CITY OF BATAVIA

100 N. Island Ave., Batavia, IL  60510

(630) 454-2000   http://www.cityofbatavia.net

CITY SERVICES COMMITTEE AGENDA

Tuesday, April 2, 2013

7:30 p.m. – City Council Chambers  1st Floor

Roll Call

Items Removed/Added/Changed

Resolution 13-55-R Approving Solid Waste Services Contract With Advanced Disposal 
Services Solid Waste Midwest, LLC (Gary Holm 3/28/13)

RES 13-55-R APPROVING A SOLID WASTE SERVICES CONTRACT 
WITH ADVANCED DISPOSAL.PDF

2013 New Sidewalk Program—Discussion On Spring Street Sidewalk (Scott Haines)

Train Horns Discussion (Noel Basquin )

Others

Matters From The Public

Adjourn

1.

2.

3.

Documents:

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

http://www.cityofbatavia.net/
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4660?fileID=2787
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/69b0c683-fd36-45b8-9555-52752d27011c

